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HHSAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 491.05 2006* Aleia Monden

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

PUN JRWen, Deborah1 419.15

CAST FRZarka, Athena2 348.35

PUN JRHicks, Maddie3 348.10

SH SRCadiz, Cloe4 329.70

HPA JRYuen, Kaili P5 329.60

HPA SRBeach, Hadley L6 328.75

PUN FRBlanchette, Grace7 323.35

KSK SRHosaka, Kaleiui8 295.45

 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 491.05 2006* Aleia Monden

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

PUN JRWen, Deborah1 287.10

CAST FRZarka, Athena2 265.55

PUN JRHicks, Maddie3 251.60

HPA SRBeach, Hadley L4 245.55

HPA JRYuen, Kaili P5 244.95

SH SRCadiz, Cloe6 237.05

PUN FRBlanchette, Grace7 236.75

KSK SRHosaka, Kaleiui8 221.85

MAUI FRMerrill, Mahana9 219.15

SH SOLickle, Skylar10 215.30

KAI JRRobitaille, Kelci11 213.75

IOL SRHarpstrite, Kehaulani12 208.45

 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 491.05 2006* Aleia Monden

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

PUN JRWen, Deborah1 180.35

CAST FRZarka, Athena2 163.25

HPA JRYuen, Kaili P3 157.85

HPA SRBeach, Hadley L4 154.55

PUN JRHicks, Maddie5 153.00

SH SRCadiz, Cloe6 148.95

PUN FRBlanchette, Grace7 148.10

KSK SRHosaka, Kaleiui8 144.55

SH SOLickle, Skylar9 138.75

IOL SRHarpstrite, Kehaulani10 138.30

MAUI FRMerrill, Mahana11 136.20

KAI JRRobitaille, Kelci12 132.90

KSK JRChow, Clara13 131.95

IOL SOLum, Bethany14 129.50

IOL FRPruyser, Ariel15 126.60

IOL FRMaeshiro, Kimiye16 117.25

PUN SRHenderson, Hannah17 115.50

WAIK SOIwahashi, Kaitlin18 108.50

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 581.10 2012* Spencer Madanay

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

PUN SRCornish, Jacob1 576.80

KSK SRIwanaga, Evan2 416.30

IOL FRMitchell, Jake3 396.00

KSK SRBarcarse, Treston4 315.95

KEAU SRKepono, Kason5 299.60

KEAU JRMendoza, Keliipono6 286.90

KSK SRSonomura, Rey'Alma7 260.05

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 581.10 2012* Spencer Madanay

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

PUN SRCornish, Jacob1 413.10

KSK SRIwanaga, Evan2 307.50

IOL FRMitchell, Jake3 252.95

KEAU SRKepono, Kason4 237.05

KSK SRBarcarse, Treston5 226.45

KEAU JRMendoza, Keliipono6 205.40

KSK SRSonomura, Rey'Alma7 184.85

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 581.10 2012* Spencer Madanay

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

PUN SRCornish, Jacob1 280.05

KSK SRIwanaga, Evan2 186.50

IOL FRMitchell, Jake3 161.30

KSK SRSonomura, Rey'Alma4 147.35

KEAU SRKepono, Kason5 145.50

KEAU JRMendoza, Keliipono6 135.65

KSK SRBarcarse, Treston7 132.40

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:43.77 2014* Punahou School

L. Foster, M. Balish, J. Mau, R. Kiessling

QUAL State Qualifying2:11.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:11.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN1 1:47.09 QUAL

Foster, Lia JR Balish, Maddie JR

Gonzalez, Lyra FR Dunn, Natassia SR

27.00 29.00 24.1226.97

AKSK2 1:49.13 QUAL

Kim, Kamea FR Lum, Jamy FR

Hopkins, Hiilani JR Bosque, Payton JR

28.92 28.98 24.9426.29

AKAI3 1:49.93 QUAL

Patterson, Erin FR Yasumi, Mari FR

Heiss, Hanna JR Yasumi, Lara SR

28.37 30.52 24.1726.87

AHPA4 1:51.33 QUAL

Parker, Kira SO Lawson, Maile FR

Jefferson, Katie W SR Noetzel, Karly C SO

28.42 30.52 25.0127.38

AMOA5 1:52.08 QUAL

Luong, Jessica S SR Iwamoto, Aimee M SR

Andrade, Kelli A FR Iwamoto, Reyna FR

29.56 29.39 25.8727.26

ABALD6 1:52.99 QUAL

Buenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca SOMatsumoto, Kaimilani FR

Augustine, Bailey SO Leonhard, Dana SR

27.38 32.42 25.1628.03

AIOL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Brennan, Cagla A JR Sakoda, Izzy FR

Hasegawa, Susan M SO Myatt, Serena H JR

28.44 32.21 24.8226.83

ALJA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Mansanas, Haley JR Mitchell, Abigail SO

McDonald, Kiana JR Doyle, Clancy SR

30.24 32.05 23.7427.67

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:43.77 2014* Punahou School

L. Foster, M. Balish, J. Mau, R. Kiessling

QUAL State Qualifying2:11.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:11.89

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUN1 1:48.13 QUAL

Foster, Lia JR Balish, Maddie JR

Gonzalez, Lyra FR Dunn, Natassia SR

27.15 29.47 24.6426.87

AKAI2 1:51.20 QUAL

Patterson, Erin FR Yasumi, Mari FR

Heiss, Hanna JR Yasumi, Lara SR

28.66 30.93 25.0626.55

AHPA3 1:51.70 QUAL

Parker, Kira SO Lawson, Maile FR

Jefferson, Katie W SR Noetzel, Karly C SO

28.40 31.02 24.8727.41

AKSK4 1:52.95 QUAL

Kim, Kamea FR Lum, Jamy FR

Bosque, Payton JR Kaui, Maliana K SR

34.85 24.83 26.0527.22

AMOA5 1:53.01 QUAL

Luong, Jessica S SR Iwamoto, Aimee M SR

Andrade, Kelli A FR Iwamoto, Reyna FR

29.34 30.11 26.1527.41

AIOL6 1:53.24 QUAL

Brennan, Cagla A JR Sakoda, Izzy FR

Hasegawa, Susan M SO Myatt, Serena H JR

28.85 31.77 25.1527.47

ALJA7 1:54.29 QUAL

Mansanas, Haley JR Mitchell, Abigail SO

McDonald, Kiana JR Doyle, Clancy SR

30.22 32.21 23.7028.16
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HHSAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ABALD8 1:54.40 QUAL

Buenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca SOMatsumoto, Kaimilani FR

Augustine, Bailey SO Leonhard, Dana SR

25.70

AMAUI9 1:59.20 QUAL

Gillis, Lauryn S FR Russell, Kaylee A SO

Orquia, Katelen SO Sawczynec, Erica JR

28.41 35.48 27.3927.92

AMS10 2:00.79 QUAL

Lacno, Jamie FR Nakashima, Lauryn SR

Baraquio, Echo SO Guevara, Kimberly FR

31.49 36.60 24.9327.77

AMILI11 2:02.56 QUAL

Adams, Mya SR Amrich, Jewel FR

Oshiro, Cameryn SO Schiller, Brandee SR

32.18 34.54 27.6328.21

AWAIK12 2:02.60 QUAL

Rynkewicz, Ashley FR Shimizu, Kelee JR

Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Reina SOPoppas, Mina FR

33.09 34.31 25.3129.89

AMPI13 2:02.66 QUAL

Kojima, Hannah JR Stacey, Nicole SR

Lui, Inie JR Sasaki, Kriston SR

31.62 36.46 26.0628.52

AKALAN14 2:04.26 QUAL

Chun, Trina JR Yang, Emily JR

Nakatame, Lisa Colburn, Megan FR

31.43 37.13 26.2229.48

ALEIL15 2:04.43 QUAL

Thai, Olivia SO Thai, Tiffany JR

Okuma, Dana JR Tsue, Kelsey JR

32.38 35.06 28.5628.43

ASHA16 2:04.47 QUAL

Oehlers, Julia SO Warren, Jadelyn FR

Lowell, Angela FR Rosa Grace, Kaianalii SO

31.88 34.17 26.6631.76

AKS-M17 2:05.45 QUAL

Shiraishi, Quinn JR McGuire, Nikki JR

Ikeda, Lia SR Fujihara, Riann SO

30.31 37.28 27.1630.70

AKAUA18 2:06.29 QUAL

Owen, Rain SO Wagner, Ava JR

Kaaihue, Kaira SO Cox, Abby JR

33.66 33.25 29.6029.78

AIS19 2:07.29 QUAL

Price, Carolyn JR Fukada, Mao FR

Alexander, Athena SO Bird, Sterling SR

34.79 35.05 57.45

AKONA20 2:07.89 QUAL

Teramoto, Leah SR Oshiro, Tori SO

Watanabe, Kiyomi FR Asuncion, Amara SO

37.09 33.43 28.4828.89

AMOL21 2:07.91 QUAL

Kikukawa, Genevieve SO McGuire, Michelle SO

Madani, Oceana SR Curtis, Sabrina SR

31.56 34.28 29.6332.44

AKAPO22 2:08.19 QUAL

Khim, Kai-Li FR Silva, Angela FR

Slattery, Annika Ruiz-Mcdougal, Morgan

32.98 35.26 28.4931.46

AMPA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Kingwell, Jessica JR Geng, Rebecca FR

Shoemaker, Sammi SR Bergson, Danielle SO

33.08 34.56 28.6532.48

ASH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

O'Brien, Jasmine FR Nagahama, Paige SO

Yasutomi, Angela JR Shipman, Ava JR

29.04 32.51 29.5132.28

ARAD--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Myer, Laura FR Alvarado, Maya JR

Otero, Esperanza SO Schumacher, Hannah SR

32.04 38.71 27.2529.56

AHILO--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Rutkowski, Teagan SR Tsuha, Shea FR

Estabilio, Jaelyn SO Nelson Langacker, Sherridan SO

29.57 34.25 26.4926.05

AKS-H--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4

Carter, Aubrey A FR Kanoa, Emma R FR

Kubo, Katelynn H SR Farias, Cassidy K FR

32.75 37.00 27.5327.53

AKAP--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:35.70 2011* Hawaii Prep

K. Nakachi, K. Katase, L. Borowski, R. Ross

QUAL State Qualifying1:58.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:58.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN1 1:37.21 QUAL

Vieira, Kekoa M SR Fukumoto, Evan JR

Ky, Bobby SR Kwon, Sean SO

25.16 27.15 22.1022.80

AMS2 1:37.88 QUAL

Lee, Keenan JR Shiu, Edmund SO

Mao, M.J. JR Zhi, Albert JR

38.28 19.16 20.5519.89

AKSK3 1:41.45 QUAL

Palimoo, Danny FR Horner, Jaek FR

Sawai, Kanoa FR Kruse, Kaeo SR

26.92 28.73 22.4623.34

AMPI4 1:41.84 QUAL

Hayakawa, Allen SO Sloan, Dawson JR

Sandvold, Noah SR Girton, Eric SR

25.88 27.93 23.2424.79

ABALD5 1:42.93 QUAL

Donohue, Maverick SR Acain, Kaipo SO

Saito, Christian SR Gifford, Jacob SR

25.31 29.60 23.4924.53

AROOS6 1:43.72 QUAL

Yoon, Jun Yeub JR Shigihara, Hayato SR

Oba, Jonathan JR Wada, Reimon FR

25.14 31.23 23.3723.98

AKALAN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Hwang, Dong Hyeon SO Hwang, DongJin JR

Fujii, Shawn J SR Sloggett, Chad SR

26.27 28.72 23.5323.57

AIOL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Jun, Amos J SO Lee, Albert SR

Lee, Sung Je JR Nakamura, Chase T SR

24.97 26.63 21.5222.10

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:35.70 2011* Hawaii Prep

K. Nakachi, K. Katase, L. Borowski, R. Ross

QUAL State Qualifying1:58.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:58.29

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMS1 1:39.08 QUAL

Lee, Keenan JR Shiu, Edmund SO

Mao, M.J. JR Zhi, Albert JR

28.96 27.12 20.9122.09

AIOL2 1:39.95 QUAL

Jun, Amos J SO Lee, Albert SR

Miyashiro, Zen SO Nakamura, Chase T SR

25.92 26.91 21.8625.26

APUN3 1:40.48 QUAL

Vieira, Kekoa M SR Fukumoto, Evan JR

Ky, Bobby SR Kwon, Sean SO

25.31 28.34 23.3423.49

AKSK4 1:42.49 QUAL

Palimoo, Danny FR Horner, Jaek FR

Sawai, Kanoa FR Kruse, Kaeo SR

26.78 28.96 22.8923.86

AKALAN5 1:42.65 QUAL

Hwang, Dong Hyeon SO Hwang, DongJin JR

Fujii, Shawn J SR Sloggett, Chad SR

26.57 29.02 23.3523.71

ABALD6 1:43.25 QUAL

Donohue, Maverick SR Acain, Kaipo SO

Saito, Christian SR Gifford, Jacob SR

25.24 29.82 23.7424.45

AMPI7 1:43.60 QUAL

Hayakawa, Allen SO Sloan, Dawson JR

Sandvold, Noah SR Girton, Eric SR

26.26 28.80 23.2825.26

AROOS8 1:43.81 QUAL

Yoon, Jun Yeub JR Shigihara, Hayato SR

Oba, Jonathan JR Wada, Reimon FR

25.42 31.68 22.6224.09

ALJA9 1:46.71 QUAL

Bittick, Joshua SR Faurot, Luke FR

Barton, Nate SO Dunlap, Maxwell JR

26.30 29.69 24.1426.58
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AHPA10 1:46.79 QUAL

Collazo Olmos, Andres JR Yoon, Johnny SO

Moller, Frederik O JR Alt, Tyler C JR

27.66 32.21 23.2823.64

AKAI11 1:46.89 QUAL

Collins, Jeffrey JR Takahashi, Jarrett FR

Carlson, Noah SO Ikegami, Chad SO

26.85 30.04 25.2924.71

AMILI12 1:47.21 QUAL

Piansay, Jericho SR Lujan, Joshua FR

Bernal, Jett SO Lee, Alexander JR

26.69 29.57 23.7227.23

AMOA13 1:49.52 QUAL

Van, Nicholas H SO Quinones, Adrian SO

Nishimura, Christian T SR Venus, Micah FR

29.80 29.93 25.1624.63

AHAN14 1:49.77 QUAL

Yee, Kainoa FR Kubota, Naoto SO

Hulsebosch, Daniel JR Chase, Tucker SO

25.69 29.73 26.3627.99

ACAMP15 1:49.80 QUAL

Ahuna, Josiah SR Tutewohl, Raymon SR

Bass, Samuel SR Transfiguracion, Roel JR

29.08 30.35 25.0925.28

AMOL16 1:53.01 QUAL

Likua, Noeau JR Neahu-Ramos, Kahale JR

Ross, Keao SR Dowling, Kaiea JR

33.63 30.25 23.9125.22

AKAP17 1:54.21 QUAL

Souza-DeBlake, Mikala SR Panui, Pakela JR

Souza-DeBlake, Makua SR White, Justin SR

30.12 1:00.16 23.93

AMPA18 1:57.17 QUAL

Kingwell, Coleman JR Giles, Zach JR

Lehman, Nolan JR Bluh, Jonah JR

27.20 34.77 27.1728.03

AKS-H19 2:02.14

Palma, Kaipo JR Carter, Chase K JR

Kala'i, Daylan JR Araki, Austin T SO

31.65 32.65 29.2028.64

ASH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Kuiper, Jacob SO Iinuma-Nakaaki, Kai SR

Lingenfelder, Owen SO Falconer, Jaxon SO

30.02 30.80 24.9825.60

AWAIK--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

Hendershot, Kai SR Uekawa, Teddy SR

Kimura, Daniel JR Peng, Felix JR

30.58 30.67 23.6226.73

AKAUA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - breast

Machorek, Jack SO Young, Riley SR

Safford, Zachary SO Fairbanks, Saber SR

28.01 31.80 26.2424.86

ACAST--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Schenk, Michael SR Ell, Ryan SR

Schenk, Ryan FR Brandt, Aaron SR

29.81 31.62 25.6126.24

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:47.14 2014* Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qualifying2:09.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:09.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SHA SOPound, Le Grand1 1:50.72 QUAL

25.13 27.80 29.1128.68

IOL JRBrennan, Cagla A2 1:52.09 QUAL

26.35 28.21 28.5528.98

SH FRO'Brien, Jasmine3 1:53.61 QUAL

26.79 28.82 28.7529.25

PUN FRLileikis, Nohea4 1:53.62 QUAL

26.34 28.74 29.0829.46

HPA JRBerglund, Frida5 1:55.52 QUAL

26.63 28.99 30.2929.61

MPI JRPetrides, Maia6 1:55.92 QUAL

25.77 28.75 31.0130.39

HPA JRDoherty, Taylor M7 1:56.21 QUAL

27.02 29.53 29.6230.04

KAI FRYasumi, Mari8 1:57.04 QUAL

27.38 29.26 29.9530.45

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:47.14 2014* Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qualifying2:09.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:09.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPI JRPetrides, Maia1 1:53.85 QUAL

26.41 28.79 28.9529.70

PUN FRLileikis, Nohea2 1:54.34 QUAL

26.90 28.50 29.3329.61

IOL JRBrennan, Cagla A3 1:55.23 QUAL

27.16 29.47 29.3129.29

SHA SOPound, Le Grand4 1:55.32 QUAL

26.97 29.87 28.7129.77

SH FRO'Brien, Jasmine5 1:56.32 QUAL

26.76 29.68 29.5230.36

HPA JRBerglund, Frida6 1:56.36 QUAL

26.76 29.06 30.7729.77

HPA JRDoherty, Taylor M7 1:56.53 QUAL

26.93 29.83 29.6130.16

KAI FRYasumi, Mari8 1:56.54 QUAL

27.24 29.46 29.6730.17

WAIK FRPoppas, Mina9 1:56.67 QUAL

27.07 29.29 29.8430.47

PUN FRNg, Chanel10 1:58.45 QUAL

26.84 29.72 30.6931.20

KSK JRHopkins, Hiilani11 1:58.59 QUAL

27.71 30.07 30.5030.31

MOA FRIwamoto, Reyna12 2:00.33 QUAL

27.58 30.22 31.1931.34

LJA SOMcdonald, Emilee13 2:00.51 QUAL

28.23 30.26 30.8731.15

MAUI FRShort, Caroline T14 2:00.68 QUAL

28.50 30.83 30.4830.87

BALD FRMatsumoto, Kaimilani15 2:01.02 QUAL

27.84 30.47 31.2331.48

PUN JRLyon, Cameron16 2:01.07 QUAL

28.26 30.46 31.0431.31

KAUA SOKaaihue, Kaira17 2:02.43 QUAL

27.93 30.30 32.1932.01

AS SOGarcia, Cheyenne18 2:03.20 QUAL

28.44 31.05 31.8931.82

HPA FRHartley, Kyra19 2:03.82 QUAL

29.13 31.17 31.7831.74

PUN JRMeister, Madison20 2:04.15 QUAL

28.52 31.30 32.1332.20

HAN FRWarren, Sarah21 2:04.23 QUAL

28.72 31.20 32.0232.29

MPI FRWalton, Mariah22 2:04.48 QUAL

28.55 31.66 31.9432.33

KEAL SOTomlinson, Hannah A23 2:04.53 QUAL

29.08 31.53 31.4832.44

LJA FRSpriggs, India24 2:05.27 QUAL

28.50 31.78 32.0832.91

IOL JROverland, Amy25 2:05.84 QUAL

28.84 31.50 32.7532.75

HPA JRLaros, Janelle26 2:05.97 QUAL

28.74 32.10 32.5232.61

LJA SOTom, Jaime27 2:06.24 QUAL

28.21 31.50 33.9132.62

KAI SRFox, Zoey28 2:06.89 QUAL

28.23 31.77 33.2033.69

KAI SRTashiro, Lisa29 2:08.02 QUAL

29.08 32.44 32.8633.64

KALAN JRYang, Emily30 2:08.27 QUAL

29.43 32.27 32.7233.85

MOA SOMcRae, Emma m31 2:08.45 QUAL

29.70 32.42 33.0733.26

KAI FRNakakura, Noelle32 2:08.78 QUAL

28.95 32.26 33.9733.60

KOH SONey, Naomi33 2:08.86 QUAL

29.16 32.42 33.7433.54

IOL SOKi, Amanda34 2:09.75 QUAL

28.79 32.57 33.9734.42

MILI SOTravis, Emily35 2:11.00

29.86 33.34 33.5334.27

MILI FRFreeman, Rashelle36 2:11.82

28.61 32.91 35.2535.05

KALAN FRColburn, Megan37 2:12.22

29.27 33.92 34.0734.96

MPA SRShoemaker, Sammi38 2:16.06

29.97 33.07 37.3035.72



Hilo High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - Page 4

HHSAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

Results
 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:35.62 2015* 'Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qualifying1:55.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:55.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN SRLileikis, Aukai1 1:34.82* QUAL

22.19 24.08 24.3924.16

MPI FRPetrides, Michael2 1:42.84 QUAL

23.55 25.90 27.0426.35

LUNA SOGaastra, Jared3 1:45.04 QUAL

24.65 26.71 26.4927.19

KAUA SOMachorek, Jack4 1:45.19 QUAL

24.02 26.34 27.6827.15

KSK SRKruse, Kaeo5 1:45.49 QUAL

24.23 26.64 27.0727.55

MPI SOHayakawa, Allen6 1:45.62 QUAL

25.11 27.19 26.6826.64

HPA JREvans, Jackson7 1:47.48 QUAL

24.18 27.53 28.0027.77

PUN SOGaughan, Jake8 1:48.00 QUAL

23.90 26.77 28.6728.66

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:35.62 2015* 'Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qualifying1:55.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:55.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN SRLileikis, Aukai1 1:35.35* QUAL

22.63 24.33 24.1224.27

MPI FRPetrides, Michael2 1:44.32 QUAL

23.45 25.65 27.9927.23

KAUA SOMachorek, Jack3 1:44.35 QUAL

23.92 26.42 27.4026.61

LUNA SOGaastra, Jared4 1:45.92 QUAL

24.48 26.81 27.0827.55

KSK SRKruse, Kaeo5 1:46.87 QUAL

24.56 27.26 27.4227.63

HPA JREvans, Jackson6 1:47.80 QUAL

24.27 27.32 28.1328.08

PUN SOGaughan, Jake7 1:47.98 QUAL

24.50 27.63 27.4728.38

MPI SOHayakawa, Allen8 1:48.04 QUAL

24.50 27.59 27.6228.33

KAI FRTakahashi, Jarrett9 1:51.45 QUAL

25.86 27.84 28.2929.46

IOL FRLee, Walter10 1:52.38 QUAL

26.21 28.75 28.8328.59

PUN SOMolenda, Evan11 1:52.65 QUAL

25.59 27.99 29.4129.66

WALD JRGrace, Riordan J12 1:53.09 QUAL

25.01 28.56 29.2830.24

PUN FRLee, Jaeson13 1:53.26 QUAL

25.52 28.28 29.7529.71

HPA SOOstrem, Matthew M14 1:54.59 QUAL

25.66 28.80 29.5630.57

KALAN JRSellner, Nathan N15 1:54.76 QUAL

25.92 28.02 30.9229.90

KEAL SRGrossman, Nolan K16 1:55.43 QUAL

26.19 28.26 30.8230.16

KAPO JRRamirez, Jacob17 1:56.09

25.47 28.91 30.8130.90

ROOS SRShigihara, Hayato18 1:56.59

26.68 29.21 30.2630.44

WAIK JRPoppas, Ben19 1:56.71

27.04 29.28 30.0730.32

IS FRWillliams, Akira--- DQ

False start

24.54 27.41 27.5928.21

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

State Record: 2:01.78 2013* Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qualifying2:26.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:26.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN JRFoster, Lia1 2:06.37 QUAL

27.53 30.78 30.2037.86

MOA SRIwamoto, Aimee M2 2:09.26 QUAL

27.75 32.47 31.3437.70

KAI SRYasumi, Lara3 2:09.44 QUAL

28.31 32.83 30.0238.28

HPA FRLawson, Maile4 2:11.02 QUAL

28.55 33.82 31.7436.91

KSK FRLum, Jamy5 2:11.11 QUAL

28.89 34.05 31.2736.90

MS SOBaraquio, Echo6 2:11.51 QUAL

28.95 31.62 31.3039.64

HPA SRJefferson, Katie W7 2:13.31 QUAL

28.42 33.68 31.0340.18

KEAL FRPatterson, Ku'ulei E8 2:15.38 QUAL

29.69 34.96 31.4039.33

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

State Record: 2:01.78 2013* Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qualifying2:26.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:26.19

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN JRFoster, Lia1 2:07.43 QUAL

27.51 31.07 30.5138.34

MOA SRIwamoto, Aimee M2 2:09.52 QUAL

28.35 32.87 31.1437.16

KAI SRYasumi, Lara3 2:12.37 QUAL

29.06 33.92 30.7238.67

MS SOBaraquio, Echo4 2:12.59 QUAL

29.17 31.88 31.6739.87

HPA SRJefferson, Katie W5 2:12.74 QUAL

28.58 33.40 30.6040.16

HPA FRLawson, Maile6 2:13.55 QUAL

29.03 35.14 31.8137.57

KSK FRLum, Jamy7 2:13.56 QUAL

28.57 33.56 32.1939.24

KEAL FRPatterson, Ku'ulei E8 2:14.22 QUAL

29.14 33.80 31.8339.45

KEAL JRFoo, Madeline I9 2:14.37 QUAL

29.44 35.37 31.6237.94

MAUI FRGillis, Lauryn S10 2:14.79 QUAL

28.37 34.90 32.0639.46

HWS JRKakazu, Erika11 2:14.95 QUAL

27.87 32.34 32.5142.23

LJA SOMitchell, Abigail12 2:15.44 QUAL

28.34 36.42 33.2637.42

KALAN FRLi, Shirley13 2:16.49 QUAL

28.71 34.51 32.4640.81

KAI JRHeiss, Hanna14 2:18.17 QUAL

29.05 34.02 32.9942.11

PUN JRDeer, Leia15 2:18.88 QUAL

29.48 35.59 32.1641.65

KAUA JRWagner, Ava16 2:22.15 QUAL

31.09 36.66 33.6440.76

PUN FRChismar, Jade17 2:22.60 QUAL

30.92 35.21 33.4443.03

LUNA JRWintermeyer, Alicia18 2:23.12 QUAL

29.66 36.26 33.8243.38

IOL SOYamashita, Kyla19 2:23.88 QUAL

31.65 34.51 35.1142.61

KAPO FRSilva, Angela20 2:25.83 QUAL

32.08 36.23 34.2743.25

KALAN JRChun, Trina--- DQ

32.80 36.88 37.8645.41

PUN JRLang, Ellisa--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:49.17 2003* Hong Zhe Sun

QUAL State Qualifying2:14.29

Meet Qualifying:  2:14.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

IOL JRLee, Sung Je1 1:54.23 QUAL

24.06 29.53 27.1633.48

KALAN JRHwang, DongJin2 1:56.92 QUAL

25.84 31.00 27.0333.05

MOA SRNishimura, Christian T3 1:57.06 QUAL

25.13 30.19 28.1233.62

ROOS SOAhia, Joseph4 1:58.58 QUAL

25.80 30.97 28.0933.72

IOL SRLee, Albert5 1:59.38 QUAL

26.52 32.53 27.8032.53

KALAN SOHwang, Dong Hyeon6 1:59.41 QUAL

26.32 30.44 27.1235.53

KAI JRCollins, Jeffrey7 2:00.62 QUAL

26.20 31.01 28.9834.43

PUN FREndo, Taiyo8 2:04.06 QUAL

26.43 32.67 29.7435.22
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#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:49.17 2003* Hong Zhe Sun

QUAL State Qualifying2:14.29

Meet Qualifying:  2:14.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IOL JRLee, Sung Je1 1:53.89 QUAL

24.19 29.72 26.8333.15

IOL SRLee, Albert2 1:58.59 QUAL

26.48 32.41 27.4232.28

KAI JRCollins, Jeffrey3 1:59.99 QUAL

26.20 30.91 28.9633.92

KALAN JRHwang, DongJin4 2:00.26 QUAL

26.32 31.46 27.8934.59

ROOS SOAhia, Joseph5 2:00.91 QUAL

25.54 31.77 29.3334.27

KALAN SOHwang, Dong Hyeon6 2:01.93 QUAL

26.83 30.77 28.4535.88

MOA SRNishimura, Christian T7 2:02.92 QUAL

26.12 33.20 30.4133.19

PUN FREndo, Taiyo8 2:05.25 QUAL

26.77 33.11 28.9436.43

KSK SRLibed, Braysen9 2:05.41 QUAL

27.21 32.14 28.8237.24

ULS FRNakaya, Nicholas10 2:05.44 QUAL

27.55 33.07 29.1235.70

PUN JRFukumoto, Evan11 2:06.01 QUAL

26.94 33.65 30.0035.42

KAUA SOSafford, Zachary12 2:06.05 QUAL

26.18 32.07 30.3737.43

PUN SOTamanaha, Johnny13 2:06.46 QUAL

26.98 30.52 29.4439.52

PUN SRToy, Joshua K14 2:06.78 QUAL

25.87 32.30 29.7338.88

KEAL SRThomas, Hoyt H15 2:06.84 QUAL

26.75 30.81 30.5438.74

PCHS FRTakai, Matthew16 2:08.90 QUAL

28.32 33.94 30.8035.84

SH SOAltman, Destin17 2:09.10 QUAL

27.49 33.62 29.8638.13

WAIK JRKimura, Noah18 2:09.24 QUAL

27.54 32.60 31.7337.37

SH SRIinuma-Nakaaki, Kai19 2:09.29 QUAL

27.92 34.21 30.0137.15

MPA JRKingwell, Coleman20 2:10.00 QUAL

27.60 32.86 30.5638.98

HPA JRCollazo Olmos, Andres21 2:10.32 QUAL

27.29 32.26 30.9939.78

SAS JRSchwartzlow, Joshua22 2:12.23 QUAL

27.37 35.04 30.9538.87

RAD SRSoldow, William23 2:12.40 QUAL

27.66 36.76 31.6836.30

MILI FRLujan, Joshua24 2:12.86 QUAL

29.03 36.72 31.5335.58

WAIK JRKimura, Daniel25 2:14.77

27.84 34.13 32.5040.30

LJA SOBarton, Nate--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater - breast

27.86 32.33 31.0340.66

ROOS JRErban, Jacob--- DQ

Declared false start - Misc

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

State Record: 23.26 1994* Keiko Price

QUAL State Qualifying26.09

Meet Qualifying:  26.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LJA SRDoyle, Clancy1 23.74 QUAL

PUN FRWhitty, Sydnee2 24.07 QUAL

PUN SRDunn, Natassia3 24.55 QUAL

BALD SOBuenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca4 24.69 QUAL

KALAN SRJames, Paris K5 24.86 QUAL

HPA SONoetzel, Karly C6 24.91 QUAL

KAPO JRWendt, Mailani7 24.96 QUAL

HWS FRHarrison, Sophie8 25.08 QUAL

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

State Record: 23.26 1994* Keiko Price

QUAL State Qualifying26.09

Meet Qualifying:  26.09

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LJA SRDoyle, Clancy1 24.00 QUAL

PUN FRWhitty, Sydnee2 24.16 QUAL

BALD SOBuenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca3 24.75 QUAL

PUN SRDunn, Natassia4 24.88 QUAL

HPA SONoetzel, Karly C5 24.99 QUAL

KALAN SRJames, Paris K6 25.02 QUAL

KAPO JRWendt, Mailani7 25.03 QUAL

HWS FRHarrison, Sophie8 25.16 QUAL

MS FRGuevara, Kimberly9 25.28 QUAL

LUNA SOWagner, Sydney10 25.31 QUAL

PUN FRWen, Daralyn11 25.32 QUAL

IOL JRMyatt, Serena H12 25.42 QUAL

PUN FRLee, Kaya13 25.47 QUAL

HILO FRTsuha, Shea14 25.49 QUAL

SAP FRStoetzer, Olivia15 25.76 QUAL

KS-H SRKubo, Katelynn H16 25.79 QUAL

KALAN SONamatame, Lina17 26.00 QUAL

BALD SRLeonhard, Dana18 26.01 QUAL

MOA SRLuong, Jessica S19 26.61

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Record: 20.08 2016* Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qualifying23.29

Meet Qualifying:  23.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MS JRZhi, Albert1 21.07 QUAL

PUN FRKawakami, Tyler2 21.35 QUAL

KEAL JRBandt, Joshua T3 21.72 QUAL

IOL SRNakamura, Chase T4 21.74 QUAL

PUN SRKy, Bobby5 21.91 QUAL

ROOS JRYoon, Jun Yeub6 21.92 QUAL

HBA SRWong, Aaron7 22.07 QUAL

PUN SRHampton, Michael J8 22.16 QUAL

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Record: 20.08 2016* Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qualifying23.29

Meet Qualifying:  23.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MS JRZhi, Albert1 21.33 QUAL

PUN FRKawakami, Tyler2 21.56 QUAL

KEAL JRBandt, Joshua T3 21.85 QUAL

IOL SRNakamura, Chase T4 21.86 QUAL

ROOS JRYoon, Jun Yeub5 21.92 QUAL

HBA SRWong, Aaron6 22.01 QUAL

PUN SRKy, Bobby7 22.06 QUAL

PUN SRHampton, Michael J8 22.25 QUAL

CAMP SRTutewohl, Raymon9 22.26 QUAL

PUN SOKwon, Sean10 22.54 QUAL

IS SOEvans, Jackson11 22.57 QUAL

IOL SOJun, Amos J12 22.79 QUAL

ROOS JRCroll, Alex13 22.85 QUAL

ULS SRAsaoka, Casey14 23.07 QUAL

CAMP SRBass, Samuel15 23.10 QUAL

MPI SRGirton, Eric16 23.21 QUAL

HPA JRDuggan, Michael17 23.40

HPA JRAlt, Tyler C18 23.46

KALAN SRSloggett, Chad19 23.54

MOL SRRoss, Keao20 23.55

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 52.23 2014* Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qualifying1:04.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:04.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN JRBalish, Maddie1 56.89 QUAL

26.82 30.07

HWS FRHarrison, Sophie2 57.55 QUAL

26.78 30.77

MPA SOAltura, Kysha3 57.93 QUAL

26.94 30.99

KALAN SRJames, Paris K4 58.38 QUAL

26.91 31.47

KSK JRHopkins, Hiilani5 58.74 QUAL

27.55 31.19

PUN FRGonzalez, Lyra6 58.94 QUAL

27.68 31.26

WAIK JRShimizu, Kelee7 59.74 QUAL

27.89 31.85

HPA SRJefferson, Katie W8 59.98 QUAL

28.25 31.73
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#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 52.23 2014* Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qualifying1:04.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:04.09

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPA SOAltura, Kysha1 57.76 QUAL

27.51 30.25

KALAN SRJames, Paris K2 58.46 QUAL

27.54 30.92

HWS FRHarrison, Sophie3 58.48 QUAL

27.22 31.26

PUN JRBalish, Maddie4 58.61 QUAL

27.33 31.28

KSK JRHopkins, Hiilani5 59.26 QUAL

27.24 32.02

PUN FRGonzalez, Lyra6 59.37 QUAL

27.46 31.91

WAIK JRShimizu, Kelee7 59.45 QUAL

27.85 31.60

HPA SRJefferson, Katie W8 59.67 QUAL

28.30 31.37

PUN FRNakata, Emily9 59.83 QUAL

27.94 31.89

KALAN FRLi, Shirley10 1:00.17 QUAL

28.26 31.91

KALAN SONamatame, Lina11 1:00.81 QUAL

28.94 31.87

KSK JRBosque, Payton12 1:00.87 QUAL

28.52 32.35

KSK JRNishida, Mikaela13 1:01.86 QUAL

28.37 33.49

KALAN FRFujii, Kate14 1:01.91 QUAL

29.58 32.33

MAUI SOOrquia, Katelen15 1:02.36 QUAL

28.99 33.37

MILI SOOshiro, Cameryn16 1:02.38 QUAL

29.50 32.88

DMS FRCardoza, Abby17 1:02.64 QUAL

29.46 33.18

LJA JRMcDonald, Kiana18 1:02.72 QUAL

29.16 33.56

HPA JRLaros, Janelle19 1:02.74 QUAL

28.98 33.76

PUN SRMigliorato, Saki B20 1:03.00 QUAL

29.48 33.52

SH SONagahama, Paige21 1:03.02 QUAL

29.56 33.46

IOL SOHasegawa, Susan M22 1:03.12 QUAL

28.77 34.35

LEIL JROkuma, Dana23 1:03.25 QUAL

28.67 34.58

HPA FRHartley, Kyra24 1:04.51

30.30 34.21

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 47.57 2012* Renny Richmond

QUAL State Qualifying58.99

Meet Qualifying:  58.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MS JRMao, M.J.1 47.13* QUAL

21.81 25.32

PUN SRKy, Bobby2 51.39 QUAL

23.41 27.98

KALAN SRFujii, Shawn J3 51.63 QUAL

24.10 27.53

HPA JREvans, Jackson4 51.74 QUAL

23.93 27.81

ROOS JROba, Jonathan5 52.11 QUAL

24.43 27.68

KAUA SOSafford, Zachary6 52.70 QUAL

24.50 28.20

BALD SRDonohue, Maverick7 52.71 QUAL

24.53 28.18

BALD SRSaito, Christian8 55.20 QUAL

25.22 29.98

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 47.57 2012* Renny Richmond

QUAL State Qualifying58.99

Meet Qualifying:  58.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MS JRMao, M.J.1 47.66 QUAL

22.18 25.48

PUN SRKy, Bobby2 51.54 QUAL

24.69 26.85

KALAN SRFujii, Shawn J3 51.74 QUAL

24.10 27.64

HPA JREvans, Jackson4 52.15 QUAL

23.53 28.62

BALD SRDonohue, Maverick5 52.43 QUAL

24.36 28.07

KAUA SOSafford, Zachary6 53.32 QUAL

25.23 28.09

ROOS JROba, Jonathan7 53.70 QUAL

24.81 28.89

BALD SRSaito, Christian8 53.94 QUAL

25.05 28.89

KSK FRSawai, Kanoa9 54.24 QUAL

25.28 28.96

KAI SOCarlson, Noah10 54.56 QUAL

25.48 29.08

PUN SRVieira, Kekoa M11 55.05 QUAL

25.54 29.51

IOL SOMiyashiro, Zen12 55.48 QUAL

25.46 30.02

PUN FREndo, Taiyo13 56.19 QUAL

26.61 29.58

HPA SOCohen, Ryan T14 56.30 QUAL

26.25 30.05

KSK SRRosario, Hoano15 57.05 QUAL

25.93 31.12

SAS JRSchwartzlow, Joshua16 57.09 QUAL

27.14 29.95

ROOS SRShigihara, Hayato17 57.13 QUAL

26.79 30.34

WAIK JRKimura, Daniel18 57.25 QUAL

26.67 30.58

HAN FRYee, Kainoa19 57.26 QUAL

26.15 31.11

WALD JRGrace, Riordan J20 57.53 QUAL

26.37 31.16

MPI SRSandvold, Noah21 57.71 QUAL

26.44 31.27

WHS SOTanabe, Trek T22 57.83 QUAL

26.63 31.20

SH SOLingenfelder, Owen23 58.50 QUAL

26.74 31.76

MILI FRCamacho, Steven24 1:01.38

28.03 33.35

PUN FRWitherwax, Ronan--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

26.91 31.58

ROOS JRErban, Jacob--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

State Record: 48.67 2014* Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qualifying58.59

Meet Qualifying:  58.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SHA SOPound, Le Grand1 51.41 QUAL

24.71 26.70

PUN FRWhitty, Sydnee2 52.92 QUAL

25.25 27.67

HPA SOParker, Kira3 53.34 QUAL

25.63 27.71

MS FRGuevara, Kimberly4 53.71 QUAL

25.67 28.04

LUNA SOWagner, Sydney5 54.36 QUAL

26.31 28.05

KSK JRBosque, Payton6 54.68 QUAL

26.31 28.37

PUN SRDunn, Natassia7 54.73 QUAL

25.96 28.77

KAPO JRWendt, Mailani8 54.98 QUAL

26.28 28.70
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#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

State Record: 48.67 2014* Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qualifying58.59

Meet Qualifying:  58.59

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHA SOPound, Le Grand1 52.80 QUAL

25.27 27.53

PUN FRWhitty, Sydnee2 53.08 QUAL

25.68 27.40

HPA SOParker, Kira3 53.60 QUAL

25.50 28.10

MS FRGuevara, Kimberly4 53.75 QUAL

25.83 27.92

KSK JRBosque, Payton5 54.29 QUAL

26.32 27.97

LUNA SOWagner, Sydney6 54.55 QUAL

26.31 28.24

KAPO JRWendt, Mailani7 54.75 QUAL

26.36 28.39

PUN SRDunn, Natassia8 55.52 QUAL

26.44 29.08

PUN SOKauahi, Dani9 56.20 QUAL

26.90 29.30

MOA FRAndrade, Kelli A10 56.23 QUAL

27.18 29.05

BALD SRLeonhard, Dana11 56.40 QUAL

26.72 29.68

SAP FRStoetzer, Olivia12 56.50 QUAL

26.74 29.76

KAI FRPatterson, Erin13 56.60 QUAL

27.22 29.38

PUN JRDeer, Leia14 57.26 QUAL

27.45 29.81

KS-H SRKubo, Katelynn H15 57.42 QUAL

27.18 30.24

IOL JROverland, Amy16 57.48 QUAL

27.71 29.77

HILO JRGervais, Jennifer17 57.63 QUAL

27.59 30.04

KALAN JRYang, Emily18 58.00 QUAL

27.62 30.38

KAI SRFox, Zoey19 58.05 QUAL

27.32 30.73

LJA SRTom, Sarah20 58.66

28.09 30.57

KALAN FRColburn, Megan21 58.76

27.97 30.79

HILO SONelson Langacker, Sherridan22 58.99

28.06 30.93

KAP JRStokes, Grace--- DQ

No touch on turn

30.01 32.61

ROOS JRBrooks, Taylor--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

State Record: 44.70 2015* Kanoa Kaleoaloha

QUAL State Qualifying52.29

Meet Qualifying:  52.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN SRLileikis, Aukai1 43.92* QUAL

21.25 22.67

MS JRZhi, Albert2 45.28 QUAL

21.84 23.44

MPI JRSloan, Dawson3 47.06 QUAL

22.50 24.56

PUN FRKawakami, Tyler4 47.25 QUAL

22.86 24.39

IOL SRNakamura, Chase T5 47.50 QUAL

22.94 24.56

HBA SRWong, Aaron6 48.13 QUAL

23.20 24.93

PUN SRHampton, Michael J7 48.45 QUAL

22.97 25.48

KEAL JRBandt, Joshua T8 48.60 QUAL

23.50 25.10

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

State Record: 44.70 2015* Kanoa Kaleoaloha

QUAL State Qualifying52.29

Meet Qualifying:  52.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN SRLileikis, Aukai1 44.02* QUAL

21.18 22.84

MS JRZhi, Albert2 45.92 QUAL

22.12 23.80

PUN FRKawakami, Tyler3 46.92 QUAL

22.91 24.01

MPI JRSloan, Dawson4 47.11 QUAL

22.33 24.78

IOL SRNakamura, Chase T5 47.28 QUAL

22.88 24.40

PUN SRHampton, Michael J*6 48.59 QUAL

22.99 25.60

KEAL JRBandt, Joshua T*6 48.59 QUAL

23.37 25.22

HBA SRWong, Aaron8 49.14 QUAL

23.48 25.66

HPA JRMoller, Frederik O9 49.17 QUAL

24.38 24.79

ROOS JRCroll, Alex10 49.88 QUAL

24.26 25.62

SH SOKresge, Dylan11 50.05 QUAL

23.93 26.12

CAMP SRTutewohl, Raymon12 50.07 QUAL

24.34 25.73

ROOS JROba, Jonathan*13 50.50 QUAL

24.04 26.46

PUN SOGaughan, Jake*13 50.50 QUAL

24.06 26.44

HPA JRDuggan, Michael15 50.55 QUAL

24.08 26.47

ULS SRAsaoka, Casey16 50.82 QUAL

24.87 25.95

MILI SRPiansay, Jericho17 51.39 QUAL

25.25 26.14

ROOS FRWada, Reimon*18 51.40 QUAL

24.80 26.60

CAMP SRBass, Samuel*18 51.40 QUAL

24.38 27.02

KAUA SRYoung, Riley20 51.71 QUAL

24.72 26.99

MOA SOVan, Nicholas H21 51.75 QUAL

24.70 27.05

WAIK JRPeng, Felix22 51.84 QUAL

25.55 26.29

MPI SRGirton, Eric23 51.93 QUAL

KALAN SRSloggett, Chad24 52.73

25.02 27.71

WHS SOTanabe, Trek T25 53.32

25.37 27.95

LEIL JRLani, Dylan26 53.75

24.87 28.88

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:56.29 2015* Rebecca Walton

QUAL State Qualifying5:46.69

Meet Qualifying:  5:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

IOL JRBrennan, Cagla A1 4:56.95 QUAL

27.52 28.99 29.9529.44

30.05 30.19 30.31 30.25

30.44 29.81

PUN FRLileikis, Nohea2 5:01.24 QUAL

27.52 30.10 30.6130.08

30.92 30.85 31.03 30.85

29.85 29.43

SH FRO'Brien, Jasmine3 5:04.18 QUAL

27.80 30.45 31.0330.76

31.42 30.98 30.96 30.86

30.52 29.40

MPI JRPetrides, Maia4 5:06.49 QUAL

27.44 29.89 30.8330.78

31.25 31.47 31.63 31.64

31.76 29.80

WAIK FRPoppas, Mina5 5:09.61 QUAL

28.39 30.52 31.5631.20

31.55 31.82 32.11 31.54

31.10 29.82

HPA JRBerglund, Frida6 5:11.86 QUAL

28.09 30.10 31.5931.31

32.07 31.39 31.45 31.76

32.60 31.50
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Finals ...   (#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

KAI SRYasumi, Lara7 5:12.25 QUAL

27.96 30.26 31.6431.00

32.12 32.73 32.68 32.11

31.64 30.11

PUN JRLyon, Cameron8 5:16.93 QUAL

28.19 30.69 31.9331.28

32.09 32.39 32.58 32.89

32.69 32.20

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:56.29 2015* Rebecca Walton

QUAL State Qualifying5:46.69

Meet Qualifying:  5:46.69

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPI JRPetrides, Maia1 5:04.53 QUAL

26.68 29.38 30.9030.24

31.07 31.87 31.82 31.71

31.28 29.58

SH FRO'Brien, Jasmine2 5:04.78 QUAL

27.42 29.93 31.2330.94

31.36 31.35 31.24 31.13

30.83 29.35

IOL JRBrennan, Cagla A3 5:04.99 QUAL

27.67 30.12 29.9731.01

30.70 31.01 31.08 31.42

31.40 30.61

PUN FRLileikis, Nohea4 5:06.23 QUAL

27.93 30.25 31.0930.73

31.27 31.44 31.33 30.96

31.07 30.16

WAIK FRPoppas, Mina5 5:13.70 QUAL

27.99 31.34 32.1031.59

32.07 32.23 31.98 31.99

31.81 30.60

PUN JRLyon, Cameron6 5:14.07 QUAL

28.61 31.36 31.9831.57

32.03 31.95 31.80 31.75

31.58 31.44

KAI SRYasumi, Lara7 5:14.51 QUAL

28.66 30.64 32.0831.49

32.41 32.27 32.78 32.24

31.77 30.17

HPA JRBerglund, Frida8 5:16.77 QUAL

27.99 30.58 31.2931.35

31.76 32.79 32.91 32.83

32.97 32.30

MOA FRIwamoto, Reyna9 5:19.49 QUAL

28.20 31.02 32.3631.92

33.20 33.21 33.22 32.82

32.36 31.18

MAUI FRShort, Caroline T10 5:20.67 QUAL

30.14 32.58 32.6532.41

32.34 32.27 31.99 33.18

32.03 31.08

WAIK JRShimizu, Kelee11 5:21.24 QUAL

28.76 31.02 32.5831.85

32.64 32.52 32.98 33.58

33.49 31.82

PUN FRNg, Chanel12 5:21.97 QUAL

28.73 31.84 32.4632.50

32.39 32.45 32.64 32.97

33.44 32.55

MPI FRWalton, Mariah13 5:23.31 QUAL

28.69 31.91 32.5032.73

32.86 33.17 32.98 33.44

33.09 31.94

KAI JRLe, Amanda14 5:25.38 QUAL

28.69 31.59 32.8532.72

32.78 33.00 33.32 33.76

33.76 32.91

KEAL SOTomlinson, Hannah A15 5:26.94 QUAL

29.91 32.17 32.6633.39

33.77 33.85 33.64 34.01

32.37 31.17

PUN JRMeister, Madison16 5:28.08 QUAL

29.14 32.10 33.2532.96

33.66 33.53 33.43 33.78

33.56 32.67

DMS JRHarder, Anna17 5:30.12 QUAL

28.83 32.46 33.0833.13

33.99 33.92 33.98 33.85

34.35 32.53

KONA SOOshiro, Tori18 5:31.56 QUAL

30.61 32.90 33.6033.60

33.52 33.64 33.62 33.48

33.60 32.99

KAUA SOKaaihue, Kaira19 5:33.88 QUAL

28.82 32.15 33.7333.03

34.13 34.60 34.17 34.44

34.95 33.86

KSK JRNishida, Mikaela20 5:35.51 QUAL

31.03 33.42 34.0733.68

34.20 34.13 34.47 34.11

33.84 32.56

AS SOGarcia, Cheyenne21 5:35.53 QUAL

30.23 33.03 34.2833.94

34.31 34.04 34.81 34.33

33.48 33.08

HAN FRWarren, Sarah22 5:36.50 QUAL

29.47 32.25 33.7833.31

34.16 34.89 35.01 34.94

34.72 33.97

SJS FRCampbell, Mary23 5:38.01 QUAL

30.47 33.89 34.7933.30

35.05 34.59 35.02 34.35

33.93 32.62

MILI FRFreeman, Rashelle24 5:38.56 QUAL

30.15 33.66 34.0334.33

35.42 34.51 35.32 35.30

34.04 31.80

DMS FRCardoza, Abby25 5:41.08 QUAL

29.69 33.41 34.6034.76

35.75 34.89 34.88 34.43

34.62 34.05

MILI SOTravis, Emily26 5:42.77 QUAL

31.30 34.00 34.7434.35

34.74 35.03 34.84 34.92

35.06 33.79

IOL SOKi, Amanda27 5:43.26 QUAL

30.54 34.14 34.6334.48

35.01 35.09 35.48 35.03

34.76 34.10

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:24.26 2015* 'Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qualifying5:20.79

Meet Qualifying:  5:20.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

KALAN JRHwang, DongJin1 4:32.76 QUAL

25.18 26.70 27.4327.16

27.62 27.60 27.67 27.88

28.13 27.39

MPI FRPetrides, Michael2 4:37.82 QUAL

25.45 26.72 28.0827.13

27.80 28.08 28.29 28.51

29.07 28.69

KALAN SOHwang, Dong Hyeon3 4:40.56 QUAL

25.97 27.72 28.5828.38

28.71 28.81 28.60 28.56

28.52 26.71

KAUA SOMachorek, Jack4 4:41.20 QUAL

26.01 28.27 28.6528.13

28.60 28.54 28.21 28.45

28.56 27.78

LUNA SOGaastra, Jared5 4:42.17 QUAL

25.66 28.51 28.9928.63

29.31 28.44 28.51 29.56

28.13 26.43

KSK SRKruse, Kaeo6 4:45.62 QUAL

25.47 27.91 29.1128.55

29.46 29.26 29.29 29.67

28.88 28.02

MPI SOHayakawa, Allen7 4:47.78 QUAL

25.15 27.58 29.1128.75

29.09 28.88 29.89 29.84

30.19 29.30

SLS FRPiosalan, Denison8 4:51.99 QUAL

25.63 27.57 29.5528.53

29.47 30.28 30.58 30.37

30.39 29.62
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Results
 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:24.26 2015* 'Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qualifying5:20.79

Meet Qualifying:  5:20.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KALAN JRHwang, DongJin1 4:38.85 QUAL

25.06 27.00 28.3627.75

28.63 28.71 28.83 28.80

28.76 26.95

KALAN SOHwang, Dong Hyeon2 4:42.99 QUAL

25.69 28.34 28.8628.64

29.02 29.38 29.30 29.12

28.48 26.16

MPI FRPetrides, Michael3 4:43.49 QUAL

24.44 27.38 28.3027.40

28.65 28.86 29.39 29.64

30.03 29.40

KAUA SOMachorek, Jack4 4:45.33 QUAL

25.92 28.66 28.9628.83

28.95 28.86 29.11 28.85

28.97 28.22

KSK SRKruse, Kaeo5 4:46.36 QUAL

25.44 28.18 29.6028.68

29.61 29.46 29.63 29.46

28.59 27.71

LUNA SOGaastra, Jared6 4:46.73 QUAL

25.57 28.44 29.4928.53

29.67 29.30 30.18 30.22

28.67 26.66

MPI SOHayakawa, Allen7 4:49.48 QUAL

25.54 28.25 29.3128.82

29.59 29.65 30.13 29.50

30.29 28.40

SLS FRPiosalan, Denison8 4:50.19 QUAL

25.02 27.57 29.3828.71

29.84 30.20 30.52 29.94

30.13 28.88

KAI JRCollins, Jeffrey9 4:55.22 QUAL

25.59 28.73 30.0029.71

30.12 30.40 30.35 30.49

30.59 29.24

PUN SOOlson, Matthew10 4:56.69 QUAL

26.15 29.26 30.1030.18

30.33 30.21 30.39 30.23

30.45 29.39

KAI FRTakahashi, Jarrett11 4:59.86 QUAL

25.93 28.57 29.9429.42

30.52 31.20 32.03 31.96

31.15 29.14

KSK SRLibed, Braysen12 5:03.02 QUAL

26.49 29.07 30.3329.58

30.73 31.21 31.63 31.55

31.41 31.02

PUN JRSomlak, Calien13 5:03.25 QUAL

27.05 29.85 30.5130.49

30.95 30.69 31.14 30.77

30.60 31.20

HPA SOOstrem, Matthew M14 5:06.37 QUAL

26.61 29.96 31.2330.86

31.35 31.14 31.62 31.82

31.87 29.91

PUN SOCole, Schuyler15 5:07.22 QUAL

25.91 29.30 31.0430.62

31.52 31.64 32.05 32.29

32.34 30.51

IOL FRLee, Walter16 5:07.52 QUAL

27.01 30.31 31.3531.30

30.94 31.28 31.91 32.23

31.18 30.01

KSK FRPalimoo, Danny17 5:08.52 QUAL

26.74 30.07 31.3329.78

32.13 31.53 32.75 32.82

31.36 30.01

PUN SOMolenda, Evan18 5:08.63 QUAL

26.81 29.23 31.4330.13

31.33 31.79 31.97 31.78

31.92 32.24

KEAL SRGrossman, Nolan K19 5:11.66 QUAL

26.04 29.31 31.2430.68

31.99 32.16 32.84 32.69

32.92 31.79

KAPO JRRamirez, Jacob20 5:13.73 QUAL

27.37 31.48 31.8632.01

32.73 31.25 31.78 31.97

31.91 31.37

HPA SORobertson, Asher P21 5:22.41

28.77 32.77 32.9732.77

33.44 32.68 32.72 33.07

32.71 30.51

WAIK JRPoppas, Ben22 5:25.09

27.91 31.42 33.0532.27

33.42 33.67 33.77 34.13

33.76 31.69

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:35.43 2007* Punahou School

C. Simms, B. Beauchan, R. Cote, M. Yoshida

QUAL State Qualifying1:56.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:56.09

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN1 1:37.97 QUAL

Dunn, Natassia SR Balish, Maddie JR

Gonzalez, Lyra FR Whitty, Sydnee FR

24.81 24.81 23.5724.78

AHPA2 1:38.45 QUAL

Noetzel, Karly C SO Parker, Kira SO

Doherty, Taylor M JR Berglund, Frida JR

25.13 24.50 24.0724.75

ABALD3 1:41.64 QUAL

Buenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca SOMatsumoto, Kaimilani FR

Bean, Kendra SR Leonhard, Dana SR

25.10 25.36 25.2925.89

ALJA4 1:42.53 QUAL

Doyle, Clancy SR Mcdonald, Emilee SO

McDonald, Kiana JR Tom, Jaime SO

24.28 26.19 26.2725.79

ALUNA5 1:42.98 QUAL

Wintermeyer, Alicia JR Wagner, Sydney SO

Leon, Geneva JR Berko, Haleigh SR

25.90 24.69 27.0525.34

AKALAN6 1:43.68 QUAL

Namatame, Lina SO Fujii, Kate FR

Li, Shirley FR James, Paris K SR

26.24 26.20 24.7126.53

AKSK7 1:44.01 QUAL

Kaui, Maliana K SR Nishida, Mikaela JR

Kim, Kamea FR Nakata, Kylee JR

26.08 25.60 26.5825.75

AHILO8 1:44.14 QUAL

Tsuha, Shea FR Nelson Langacker, Sherridan SO

Estabilio, Jaelyn SO Gervais, Jennifer JR

25.47 26.38 26.3425.95

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:35.43 2007* Punahou School

C. Simms, B. Beauchan, R. Cote, M. Yoshida

QUAL State Qualifying1:56.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:56.09

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHPA1 1:39.56 QUAL

Noetzel, Karly C SO Parker, Kira SO

Doherty, Taylor M JR Berglund, Frida JR

25.17 24.63 24.9324.83

APUN2 1:40.31 QUAL

Dunn, Natassia SR Balish, Maddie JR

Lileikis, Nohea FR Whitty, Sydnee FR

25.54 25.39 24.8024.58

ABALD3 1:41.64 QUAL

Matsumoto, Kaimilani FR Leonhard, Dana SR

Bean, Kendra SR Buenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca SO

25.09 26.15 24.8325.57

ALJA4 1:42.52 QUAL

Doyle, Clancy SR Mcdonald, Emilee SO

McDonald, Kiana JR Tom, Jaime SO

26.62 23.77 26.2325.90

AKSK5 1:44.32 QUAL

Kaui, Maliana K SR Kim, Kamea FR

Nishida, Mikaela JR Nakata, Kylee JR

26.00 26.25 26.4025.67

AKALAN6 1:44.50 QUAL

Namatame, Lina SO Fujii, Kate FR

Li, Shirley FR James, Paris K SR

26.24 26.86 24.6426.76
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALUNA7 1:44.54 QUAL

Wintermeyer, Alicia JR Wagner, Sydney SO

Leon, Geneva JR Berko, Haleigh SR

26.23 25.15 27.4725.69

AHILO8 1:44.95 QUAL

Tsuha, Shea FR Nelson Langacker, Sherridan SO

Estabilio, Jaelyn SO Gervais, Jennifer JR

27.17 25.19 26.5026.09

AIOL9 1:46.64 QUAL

Myatt, Serena H JR Ki, Amanda SO

Sakoda, Izzy FR Overland, Amy JR

25.96 27.33 27.2426.11

AKAI10 1:46.75 QUAL

Fox, Zoey SR Tashiro, Lisa SR

Nakakura, Noelle FR Le, Amanda JR

26.92 27.04 26.0026.79

AKS-H11 1:49.10 QUAL

Carter, Aubrey A FR Kanoa, Emma R FR

Farias, Cassidy K FR Kubo, Katelynn H SR

26.30 28.23 27.0227.55

AMAUI12 1:49.69 QUAL

Russell, Kaylee A SO Ban, Camryn FR

Short, Caroline T FR Sawczynec, Erica JR

27.61 27.92 27.0327.13

AMOA13 1:50.00 QUAL

Bass, Evie SO McRae, Emma m SO

Luong, Jessica S SR Iwamoto, Reyna FR

29.31 27.26 26.5426.89

AKAPO14 1:50.86 QUAL

Silva, Angela FR Ruiz-Mcdougal, Morgan

Wendt, Mailani JR Slattery, Annika

28.05 29.05 28.7625.00

AMS15 1:51.06 QUAL

Lacno, Jamie FR Takaesu, Leia SO

Nakashima, Lauryn SR Guevara, Kimberly FR

28.42 28.88 25.2628.50

AKS-M16 1:52.71 QUAL

Shiraishi, Quinn JR Ikeda, Lia SR

McGuire, Nikki JR Fujihara, Riann SO

27.41 29.15 27.3628.79

AKHS17 1:53.02 QUAL

Countryman, Ava SO Pyzel, Indie SR

Rittenhouse, Grace SO Walker, Izzy JR

28.25 28.14 28.8927.74

AIS18 1:53.53 QUAL

Fukada, Mao FR Price, Carolyn JR

Bird, Sterling SR Alexander, Athena SO

27.31 30.78 27.0728.37

ASHA19 1:53.61 QUAL

Lowell, Angela FR Oehlers, Julia SO

Warren, Jadelyn FR Rosa Grace, Kaianalii SO

29.17 27.76 27.1929.49

AKALAH20 1:54.19 QUAL

Bridges, Haley SR Lemonds, Olivia SO

Campora, Zoe SO Reyes, Alyssa JR

27.62 28.68 28.6229.27

AMPI--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Lui, Inie JR Walton, Mariah FR

Sasaki, Kriston SR Petrides, Maia JR

25.73 27.13 24.3326.11

AMILI--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Adams, Mya SR Schiller, Brandee SR

Amrich, Jewel FR Oshiro, Cameryn SO

27.87 27.56 26.6027.93

ACAMP--- DQ

False start

Tremmel, Sara SO Charlton, Jasmine SR

Hayes, Makenna Day, Alison

29.05 29.19 26.7229.20

AMPA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Geng, Rebecca FR Kingwell, Jessica JR

Altura, Kysha SO Shoemaker, Sammi SR

27.19 27.91 28.6524.94

AKAP--- DQ

Declared false start

Tampus, Juliana FR Faretta, Heather JR

Stokes, Lily FR Stokes, Grace JR

AWAIK--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Rynkewicz, Ashley FR Tengan, Kaitlyn SO

Hirata, Kristi JR Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Reina SO

29.37 30.05 28.3427.86

ALEIL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Thai, Olivia SO Tsue, Kelsey JR

Thai, Tiffany JR Martinez-Rivera, Nicolle JR

27.70 28.88 30.4628.39

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:24.56 2015* KS-Kapalama

R. Stack, K. Naone, K. Kaleoaloha, K. Ai

QUAL State Qualifying1:43.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:43.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN1 1:25.62 QUAL

Lileikis, Aukai SR Kawakami, Tyler FR

Kwon, Sean SO Ky, Bobby SR

20.29 21.75 21.4522.13

AIOL2 1:28.28 QUAL

Lee, Sung Je JR Nakamura, Chase T SR

Jun, Amos J SO Lee, Albert SR

21.68 22.01 22.4322.16

AMPI3 1:28.46 QUAL

Sloan, Dawson JR Sandvold, Noah SR

Girton, Eric SR Petrides, Michael FR

21.69 22.50 21.8822.39

AROOS4 1:28.57 QUAL

Yoon, Jun Yeub JR Ahia, Joseph SO

Croll, Alex JR Oba, Jonathan JR

22.28 22.19 21.9822.12

AHPA5 1:31.09 QUAL

Alt, Tyler C JR Evans, Jackson JR

Duggan, Michael JR Moller, Frederik O JR

23.49 22.11 22.0423.45

ABALD6 1:31.84 QUAL

Saito, Christian SR Acain, Kaipo SO

Gifford, Jacob SR Donohue, Maverick SR

23.18 23.21 22.1023.35

ASH7 1:33.31 QUAL

Altman, Destin SO Lingenfelder, Owen SO

Iinuma-Nakaaki, Kai SR Kresge, Dylan SO

23.46 23.66 22.2523.94

AMOA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Nishimura, Christian T SR Venus, Micah FR

Quinones, Adrian SO Van, Nicholas H SO

22.58 25.22 47.99

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:24.56 2015* KS-Kapalama

R. Stack, K. Naone, K. Kaleoaloha, K. Ai

QUAL State Qualifying1:43.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:43.69

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUN1 1:27.29 QUAL

Lileikis, Aukai SR Ky, Bobby SR

Kwon, Sean SO Kawakami, Tyler FR

20.08 22.79 21.6722.75

AROOS2 1:29.83 QUAL

Croll, Alex JR Yoon, Jun Yeub JR

Ahia, Joseph SO Oba, Jonathan JR

22.82 22.20 22.3222.49

AIOL3 1:29.96 QUAL

Lee, Sung Je JR Nakamura, Chase T SR

Jun, Amos J SO Lee, Albert SR

22.40 22.10 22.6922.77

AMPI4 1:31.73 QUAL

Sloan, Dawson JR Sandvold, Noah SR

Girton, Eric SR Petrides, Michael FR

21.78 24.23 22.5723.15

AHPA5 1:32.39 QUAL

Alt, Tyler C JR Evans, Jackson JR

Duggan, Michael JR Moller, Frederik O JR

23.95 22.63 22.1523.66

ABALD6 1:33.62 QUAL

Saito, Christian SR Acain, Kaipo SO

Gifford, Jacob SR Donohue, Maverick SR

22.82 23.47 22.6424.69

ASH7 1:34.39 QUAL

Altman, Destin SO Lingenfelder, Owen SO

Iinuma-Nakaaki, Kai SR Kresge, Dylan SO

23.59 23.83 22.9024.07

AMOA8 1:35.35 QUAL

Nishimura, Christian T SR Venus, Micah FR

Quinones, Adrian SO Van, Nicholas H SO

22.62 25.20 23.5324.00
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AKSK9 1:35.73 QUAL

Rosario, Hoano SR Horner, Jaek FR

Palimoo, Danny FR Libed, Braysen SR

23.49 23.69 24.1124.44

AKS-H10 1:36.49 QUAL

Fujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani SRCootey, Jackson C JR

Enriques, Addie JR Benioni, Kena K SR

24.06 24.75 23.8223.86

AWAIK11 1:36.90 QUAL

Uekawa, Teddy SR Kimura, Daniel JR

Poppas, Ben JR Peng, Felix JR

24.17 25.14 23.7923.80

ACAMP12 1:37.17 QUAL

Ahuna, Josiah SR Waters, Jack JR

Transfiguracion, Roel JR Tutewohl, Raymon SR

24.57 24.94 22.7224.94

ALJA13 1:37.74 QUAL

Bittick, Joshua SR Cook, Ben SO

Schaefer, Grant SO Dunlap, Maxwell JR

24.17 24.49 24.0025.08

AMOL14 1:39.16 QUAL

Dowling, Kaiea JR Likua, Noeau JR

Neahu-Ramos, Kahale JR Ross, Keao SR

24.58 27.00 23.5524.03

ACAST15 1:39.32 QUAL

Schenk, Michael SR Brandt, Aaron SR

Ell, Ryan SR Schenk, Ryan FR

24.23 25.57 23.4826.04

AKAP16 1:40.16 QUAL

Souza-DeBlake, Makua SR Crowder, Makani SO

Souza-DeBlake, Mikala SR White, Justin SR

24.73 26.63 23.9724.83

AIS17 1:40.22 QUAL

Willliams, Akira FR Scherer, Henry FR

Goldberg, Sam SR Evans, Jackson SO

23.19 26.33 22.8827.82

AMILI18 1:40.63 QUAL

Lee, Alexander JR Camacho, Steven FR

Bernal, Jett SO Lujan, Joshua FR

24.40 25.94 24.7625.53

AKS-M19 1:41.98 QUAL

Otani, Brendan JR Williamson, John SO

Veincent, Aaron SO Deguilmo, Kainoa SR

25.86 25.19 26.1924.74

AMS20 1:42.13 QUAL

Kippen, Jacob JR Lau, Sunny JR

Cheng, Konrad JR Chinen, Doulton FR

24.20 25.26 25.8826.79

AKOH21 1:42.39 QUAL

Clark, Ford SR Kaholo, Damien SR

Caravalho, Isaiah SR Amonance, Jayven SR

26.11 26.97 24.1325.18

AKHS22 1:42.41 QUAL

Phung, Kai SR Dooley, Kirkham SR

Takahashi, Peter SR Naka'ahiki-Bourgeois, Kash SR

24.76 26.99 24.7325.93

AMPA23 1:43.78

Lehman, Nolan JR Bluh, Jonah JR

Kingwell, Coleman JR Giles, Zach JR

26.48 27.83 26.4423.03

AHAN24 1:43.93

Hulsebosch, Daniel JR Chase, Tucker SO

Acosta, Luis SO Kubota, Naoto SO

26.31 26.38 23.9527.29

AWHS25 1:45.08

Tanabe, Trek T SO Houser, Robert E SO

Hutchinson, Paul E SR Merlander, Jason D FR

24.10 28.33 25.0327.62

AKAUA26 1:50.95

Roberts, Luke FR Elwin, Ryan SO

Britzmann, Sam JR Fairbanks, Dutch SO

27.51 28.06 27.9627.42

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

State Record: 55.73 2009* Christel Simms

QUAL State Qualifying1:05.89

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN JRFoster, Lia1 57.06 QUAL

27.73 29.33

MPA SOAltura, Kysha2 59.10 QUAL

28.92 30.18

BALD SOBuenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca*3 59.48 QUAL

29.10 30.38

HWS JRKakazu, Erika*3 59.48 QUAL

28.52 30.96

MS SOBaraquio, Echo5 1:00.09 QUAL

28.90 31.19

HPA JRDoherty, Taylor M6 1:00.31 QUAL

29.15 31.16

PUN JRWoo, Katie7 1:01.65 QUAL

29.88 31.77

KSK FRKim, Kamea8 1:02.37 QUAL

30.12 32.25

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

State Record: 55.73 2009* Christel Simms

QUAL State Qualifying1:05.89

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN JRFoster, Lia1 57.54 QUAL

28.09 29.45

MPA SOAltura, Kysha2 59.50 QUAL

29.31 30.19

HWS JRKakazu, Erika3 1:00.14 QUAL

29.17 30.97

MS SOBaraquio, Echo4 1:00.64 QUAL

HPA JRDoherty, Taylor M5 1:00.91 QUAL

29.51 31.40

BALD SOBuenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca6 1:01.21 QUAL

30.07 31.14

KSK FRKim, Kamea7 1:02.15 QUAL

30.65 31.50

PUN JRWoo, Katie8 1:02.69 QUAL

30.04 32.65

MPI JRLui, Inie9 1:02.93 QUAL

KAI JRHeiss, Hanna10 1:03.21 QUAL

31.02 32.19

KAI FRPatterson, Erin11 1:03.43 QUAL

30.28 33.15

PUN FRChismar, Jade12 1:03.98 QUAL

30.72 33.26

HILO SRRutkowski, Teagan13 1:04.18 QUAL

LEIL JROkuma, Dana14 1:04.38 QUAL

PUN SRMigliorato, Saki B15 1:04.66 QUAL

31.28 33.38

LUNA JRWintermeyer, Alicia16 1:05.46 QUAL

30.89 34.57

BALD SOAugustine, Bailey17 1:05.69 QUAL

30.73 34.96

IOL SOHasegawa, Susan M18 1:07.50

32.32 35.18

LJA JRMansanas, Haley19 1:07.73

32.05 35.68

ROOS JRBrooks, Taylor--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

State Record: 48.20 2015* Makoa Alvarez

QUAL State Qualifying1:02.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:02.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

IOL JRLee, Sung Je1 52.17 QUAL

25.43 26.74

HPA JRMoller, Frederik O2 53.13 QUAL

25.85 27.28

IOL SOJun, Amos J3 53.78 QUAL

26.30 27.48

PUN SOKwon, Sean4 53.82 QUAL

25.90 27.92

PUN SRVieira, Kekoa M5 54.39 QUAL

26.26 28.13

HAN FRYee, Kainoa6 55.51 QUAL

26.40 29.11

SLS FRPiosalan, Denison7 56.02 QUAL

27.04 28.98

PUN FRLee, Jaeson8 56.24 QUAL

27.13 29.11

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

State Record: 48.20 2015* Makoa Alvarez

QUAL State Qualifying1:02.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:02.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IOL JRLee, Sung Je1 53.96 QUAL

26.95 27.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#20  Boys 100 Yard Back)

HPA JRMoller, Frederik O2 54.61 QUAL

26.87 27.74

IOL SOJun, Amos J3 54.73 QUAL

26.58 28.15

PUN SOKwon, Sean4 54.85 QUAL

26.72 28.13

PUN SRVieira, Kekoa M5 54.99 QUAL

26.84 28.15

HAN FRYee, Kainoa6 55.66 QUAL

26.62 29.04

PUN FRLee, Jaeson7 55.87 QUAL

27.31 28.56

SLS FRPiosalan, Denison8 56.22 QUAL

27.28 28.94

ROOS JRYoon, Jun Yeub9 56.35 QUAL

27.53 28.82

KEAL SRThomas, Hoyt H10 57.54 QUAL

28.08 29.46

BALD SRSaito, Christian11 57.64 QUAL

28.15 29.49

MILI SRPiansay, Jericho12 58.25 QUAL

27.90 30.35

LJA SRBittick, Joshua13 58.29 QUAL

28.12 30.17

KSK FRHorner, Jaek14 58.30 QUAL

28.07 30.23

MPA JRKingwell, Coleman15 58.81 QUAL

28.45 30.36

HPA SOCohen, Ryan T16 58.90 QUAL

28.47 30.43

LJA SOBarton, Nate*17 59.26 QUAL

29.17 30.09

KSK FRPalimoo, Danny*17 59.26 QUAL

29.13 30.13

PUN FRBosworth, Ethan19 59.35 QUAL

28.76 30.59

HPA JRCollazo Olmos, Andres20 59.80 QUAL

28.46 31.34

LJA JRDunlap, Maxwell21 1:00.08 QUAL

29.47 30.61

WAI FRTucker, Dylan22 1:00.99 QUAL

29.23 31.76

CAMP SRAhuna, Josiah23 1:01.98 QUAL

29.78 32.20

KALAN JRSellner, Nathan N24 1:02.28 QUAL

29.98 32.30

SH SOAltman, Destin25 1:02.31 QUAL

29.78 32.53

IS SOEvans, Jackson26 1:06.48

30.08 36.40

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 1:02.41 2014* Cara Jernigan

QUAL State Qualifying1:13.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:13.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN JRBalish, Maddie1 1:03.45 QUAL

29.79 33.66

HPA FRLawson, Maile2 1:05.18 QUAL

30.74 34.44

MOA SRIwamoto, Aimee M3 1:05.24 QUAL

30.69 34.55

KSK FRLum, Jamy4 1:05.40 QUAL

30.57 34.83

KAI FRYasumi, Mari5 1:06.56 QUAL

31.74 34.82

PUN FRGonzalez, Lyra6 1:07.32 QUAL

31.76 35.56

MAUI FRGillis, Lauryn S7 1:08.56 QUAL

31.95 36.61

KEAL FRPatterson, Ku'ulei E8 1:08.60 QUAL

31.73 36.87

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 1:02.41 2014* Cara Jernigan

QUAL State Qualifying1:13.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:13.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HPA FRLawson, Maile1 1:05.87 QUAL

31.49 34.38

PUN JRBalish, Maddie2 1:05.90 QUAL

30.88 35.02

KSK FRLum, Jamy3 1:06.03 QUAL

31.13 34.90

MOA SRIwamoto, Aimee M4 1:06.47 QUAL

31.24 35.23

KAI FRYasumi, Mari5 1:07.44 QUAL

PUN FRGonzalez, Lyra6 1:08.19 QUAL

32.20 35.99

KEAL FRPatterson, Ku'ulei E7 1:08.76 QUAL

31.88 36.88

MAUI FRGillis, Lauryn S8 1:09.47 QUAL

32.61 36.86

KEAL JRFoo, Madeline I9 1:09.58 QUAL

32.44 37.14

LJA SOMitchell, Abigail10 1:09.63 QUAL

32.30 37.33

DMS JRHarder, Anna11 1:09.70 QUAL

32.81 36.89

MOA FRAndrade, Kelli A12 1:09.80 QUAL

32.93 36.87

BALD FRMatsumoto, Kaimilani13 1:10.34 QUAL

32.98 37.36

PUN SOHalemano, Nicole14 1:10.51 QUAL

32.88 37.63

PUN JRSonson, Hailey15 1:10.52 QUAL

33.11 37.41

SH SONagahama, Paige16 1:10.55 QUAL

33.04 37.51

IOL FRSakoda, Izzy17 1:10.80 QUAL

32.86 37.94

KAI JRLe, Amanda*18 1:11.49 QUAL

33.73 37.76

HILO FRTsuha, Shea*18 1:11.49 QUAL

33.69 37.80

KALAN FRFujii, Kate20 1:11.99 QUAL

34.04 37.95

HILO SOEstabilio, Jaelyn21 1:12.03 QUAL

33.75 38.28

MAUI SOOrquia, Katelen22 1:12.42 QUAL

34.41 38.01

KAI FRNakakura, Noelle23 1:12.61 QUAL

34.37 38.24

IOL SOYamashita, Kyla24 1:12.96 QUAL

34.85 38.11

KONA SOOshiro, Tori25 1:13.33 QUAL

34.79 38.54

KAUA JRWagner, Ava26 1:13.43 QUAL

34.52 38.91

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 55.72 2014* Jonah Hu

QUAL State Qualifying1:07.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:07.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MS JRMao, M.J.1 54.40* QUAL

25.46 28.94

IOL SRLee, Albert2 58.69 QUAL

27.87 30.82

MS SOShiu, Edmund*3 59.36 QUAL

27.45 31.91

MOA SRNishimura, Christian T*3 59.36 QUAL

28.14 31.22

ROOS SOAhia, Joseph5 59.92 QUAL

28.14 31.78

BALD SRDonohue, Maverick6 1:00.24 QUAL

28.17 32.07

KSK FRSawai, Kanoa7 1:00.35 QUAL

28.34 32.01

PUN JRFukumoto, Evan8 1:00.49 QUAL

28.43 32.06

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 55.72 2014* Jonah Hu

QUAL State Qualifying1:07.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:07.59

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MS JRMao, M.J.1 54.61* QUAL

25.53 29.08

IOL SRLee, Albert2 58.81 QUAL

27.70 31.11
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

MS SOShiu, Edmund3 59.90 QUAL

28.14 31.76

MOA SRNishimura, Christian T4 1:00.40 QUAL

28.42 31.98

BALD SRDonohue, Maverick5 1:00.41 QUAL

28.30 32.11

KSK FRSawai, Kanoa6 1:01.13 QUAL

28.83 32.30

PUN JRFukumoto, Evan7 1:01.18 QUAL

28.46 32.72

ROOS SOAhia, Joseph8 1:01.67 QUAL

28.81 32.86

PUN FRHiremath, Jason9 1:01.85 QUAL

29.03 32.82

SH SOKresge, Dylan10 1:03.09 QUAL

29.05 34.04

KAI SOCarlson, Noah11 1:03.28 QUAL

29.19 34.09

MILI FRLujan, Joshua12 1:03.33 QUAL

30.18 33.15

KALAN SRFujii, Shawn J13 1:03.42 QUAL

29.46 33.96

PCHS FRTakai, Matthew14 1:04.29 QUAL

30.09 34.20

KSK FRHorner, Jaek15 1:04.34 QUAL

30.23 34.11

RAD SRSoldow, William16 1:04.57 QUAL

30.33 34.24

ULS FRNakaya, Nicholas17 1:04.91 QUAL

30.07 34.84

PUN FRDuval-Arnould, Sean18 1:05.84 QUAL

30.59 35.25

WAIK SRUekawa, Teddy19 1:05.90 QUAL

30.77 35.13

MLCA SRSt Clair, Timothy20 1:06.85 QUAL

30.40 36.45

LJA FRFaurot, Luke21 1:06.97 QUAL

31.15 35.82

WAIK JRKimura, Noah22 1:07.06 QUAL

31.21 35.85

MILI FRCamacho, Steven23 1:08.07

31.67 36.40

ROOS FRWada, Reimon24 1:08.10

32.04 36.06

KAP JRPanui, Pakela25 1:08.97

32.50 36.47

MOA SOQuinones, Adrian--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

31.33 34.96

SH SRIinuma-Nakaaki, Kai--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

32.17 34.52

KAUA SRYoung, Riley--- DQ

One hand touch

29.97 34.10

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:30.33 2014* Punahou School

J. Mau, K. Fricke, K. Woo, L. Foster

QUAL State Qualifying4:15.49

Meet Qualifying:  4:15.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN1 3:31.88 QUAL

Foster, Lia JR Ng, Chanel FR

Lileikis, Nohea FR Whitty, Sydnee FR

25.86 53.40 53.9125.56

25.37 52.96 24.42 51.61

AHPA2 3:36.90 QUAL

Noetzel, Karly C SO Parker, Kira SO

Doherty, Taylor M JR Berglund, Frida JR

27.10 56.18 53.5125.27

25.83 53.90 25.14 53.31

AKAI3 3:40.14 QUAL

Heiss, Hanna JR Yasumi, Lara SR

Yasumi, Mari FR Patterson, Erin FR

27.18 56.72 52.6324.90

26.62 54.52 26.70 56.27

AKSK4 3:42.48 QUAL

Hopkins, Hiilani JR Bosque, Payton JR

Lum, Jamy FR Nishida, Mikaela JR

26.90 55.82 53.6225.89

26.67 55.96 26.79 57.08

AKALAN5 3:43.66 QUAL

Namatame, Lina SO Li, Shirley FR

Fujii, Kate FR James, Paris K SR

27.83 57.04 55.8426.77

27.32 56.80 25.79 53.98

AIOL6 3:44.00 QUAL

Brennan, Cagla A JR Myatt, Serena H JR

Hasegawa, Susan M SO Overland, Amy JR

25.71 53.44 55.8726.54

27.20 58.47 26.70 56.22

AMPI7 3:47.42 QUAL

Lui, Inie JR Sasaki, Kriston SR

Walton, Mariah FR Petrides, Maia JR

27.13 56.47 58.8927.37

27.81 58.68 25.72 53.38

ALUNA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Wintermeyer, Alicia JR Leon, Geneva JR

Berko, Haleigh SR Wagner, Sydney SO

26.92 57.38 56.5126.95

28.54 1:00.36 25.88 54.25

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:30.33 2014* Punahou School

J. Mau, K. Fricke, K. Woo, L. Foster

QUAL State Qualifying4:15.49

Meet Qualifying:  4:15.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUN1 3:37.18 QUAL

Foster, Lia JR Ng, Chanel FR

Lileikis, Nohea FR Whitty, Sydnee FR

25.75 53.52 56.1626.79

25.96 53.94 25.69 53.56

AHPA2 3:42.65 QUAL

Noetzel, Karly C SO Parker, Kira SO

Doherty, Taylor M JR Berglund, Frida JR

27.25 56.40 55.7226.23

26.59 55.93 26.16 54.60

AKAI3 3:43.91 QUAL

Patterson, Erin FR Yasumi, Lara SR

Heiss, Hanna JR Yasumi, Mari FR

27.72 57.57 54.3125.84

27.31 57.24 26.68 54.79

AKSK4 3:44.08 QUAL

Hopkins, Hiilani JR Bosque, Payton JR

Nishida, Mikaela JR Lum, Jamy FR

26.50 55.86 53.8625.81

28.49 58.96 26.55 55.40

AKALAN5 3:46.32 QUAL

Namatame, Lina SO Li, Shirley FR

Fujii, Kate FR James, Paris K SR

27.26 56.94 56.3827.12

28.22 58.30 26.02 54.70

AIOL6 3:48.55 QUAL

Brennan, Cagla A JR Myatt, Serena H JR

Hasegawa, Susan M SO Overland, Amy JR

26.44 54.66 56.3926.71

27.80 59.16 27.86 58.34

AMPI7 3:48.84 QUAL

Lui, Inie JR Sasaki, Kriston SR

Walton, Mariah FR Petrides, Maia JR

27.70 56.55 59.8127.95

28.18 59.11 25.71 53.37

ALUNA8 3:49.83 QUAL

Wintermeyer, Alicia JR Wagner, Sydney SO

Leon, Geneva JR Berko, Haleigh SR

27.37 58.34 54.1225.90

26.73 55.95 28.44 1:01.42

AMAUI9 3:53.56 QUAL

Orquia, Katelen SO Short, Caroline T FR

Ban, Camryn FR Gillis, Lauryn S FR

28.08 57.84 57.9328.24

28.57 1:00.67 26.75 57.12

AMOA10 3:54.10 QUAL

McRae, Emma m SO Luong, Jessica S SR

Andrade, Kelli A FR Iwamoto, Aimee M SR

28.84 1:01.00 1:02.2728.72

27.10 56.36 26.52 54.47
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Preliminaries ...   (#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AWAIK11 3:54.38 QUAL

Shimizu, Kelee JR Hirata, Kristi JR

Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Reina SOPoppas, Mina FR

26.65 55.03 1:02.7229.14

29.94 1:02.52 25.97 54.11

ASH12 4:00.74 QUAL

O'Brien, Jasmine FR Yasutomi, Angela JR

Shipman, Ava JR Nagahama, Paige SO

26.16 53.59 1:06.1431.40

30.01 1:03.50 27.57 57.51

ABALD13 4:02.69 QUAL

Bean, Kendra SR Nonaka, Kaimalie SO

Cabiles, Dyllan SR Suzuki, Jena JR

28.03 58.95 58.9327.39

28.90 1:03.95 28.57 1:00.86

AMILI14 4:03.12 QUAL

Amrich, Jewel FR Schiller, Brandee SR

Adams, Mya SR Oshiro, Cameryn SO

28.53 59.87 1:00.5228.58

29.18 1:01.69 28.93 1:01.04

AMS15 4:05.36 QUAL

Lacno, Jamie FR Takaesu, Leia SO

Nakashima, Lauryn SR Baraquio, Echo SO

29.21 1:01.35 1:04.6630.90

29.76 1:02.84 26.98 56.51

AKAUA16 4:05.93 QUAL

Wagner, Ava JR Cox, Abby JR

Owen, Rain SO Kaaihue, Kaira SO

28.46 59.17 1:07.0231.60

29.74 1:12.04 47.70

AKAPO17 4:06.08 QUAL

Silva, Angela FR Ruiz-Mcdougal, Morgan

Wendt, Mailani JR Slattery, Annika

29.13 1:01.43 1:05.4730.69

26.15 55.43 30.11 1:03.75

AKS-M18 4:11.12 QUAL

Shiraishi, Quinn JR Ikeda, Lia SR

McGuire, Nikki JR Fujihara, Riann SO

30.28 1:03.80 1:03.6230.66

29.28 1:01.85 28.66 1:01.85

AMPA19 4:12.36 QUAL

Geng, Rebecca FR Bergson, Danielle SO

Kingwell, Jessica JR Shoemaker, Sammi SR

29.19 1:02.04 1:05.2130.29

29.29 1:02.36 29.92 1:02.75

ALEIL20 4:12.60 QUAL

Okuma, Dana JR Tsue, Kelsey JR

Thai, Tiffany JR Thai, Olivia SO

28.96 1:00.43 1:06.2331.75

30.23 1:03.33 29.63 1:02.61

AKS-H21 4:39.97

Rosario, Lahela M SO Alameda, Seizen SO

Pelanca, Alyssa C SR Shine, Kaiao C SO

31.64 1:05.54 1:13.8234.78

36.66 1:17.69 29.91 1:02.92

AIS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Fukada, Mao FR Price, Carolyn JR

Bird, Sterling SR Alexander, Athena SO

28.77 1:00.47 1:07.9032.35

30.99 1:06.44 28.50 1:00.35

AHILO--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Nelson Langacker, Sherridan SOGervais, Jennifer JR

Rutkowski, Teagan SR Estabilio, Jaelyn SO

28.34 59.60 58.5927.67

27.69 58.65 27.44 57.55

ALJA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Doyle, Clancy SR Mcdonald, Emilee SO

McDonald, Kiana JR Tom, Sarah SR

25.54 53.11 56.3327.05

26.67 56.24 27.73 58.02

AKAP--- DFS

Declared false start

Tampus, Juliana FR Faretta, Heather JR

Stokes, Lily FR Stokes, Grace JR

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:06.69 2013* KS-Kapalama

K. Naone, K. Kaleoaloha, K. Ai, R. Stack

QUAL State Qualifying3:58.89

Meet Qualifying:  3:58.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN1 3:08.13 QUAL

Gaughan, Jake SO Hampton, Michael J SR

Kawakami, Tyler FR Lileikis, Aukai SR

23.62 49.24 48.2222.80

22.53 46.55 21.18 44.12

AMPI2 3:14.39 QUAL

Sloan, Dawson JR Sandvold, Noah SR

Hayakawa, Allen SO Petrides, Michael FR

22.27 46.88 50.2023.86

23.24 48.92 22.89 48.39

AMS3 3:18.87 QUAL

Lee, Keenan JR Kippen, Jacob JR

Mao, M.J. JR Zhi, Albert JR

24.72 52.59 52.9724.87

22.64 47.75 21.41 45.56

AKALAN4 3:21.02 QUAL

Hwang, DongJin JR Sloggett, Chad SR

Sellner, Nathan N JR Hwang, Dong Hyeon SO

24.21 49.61 50.3723.60

24.28 51.17 23.99 49.87

AROOS5 3:21.26 QUAL

Croll, Alex JR Wada, Reimon FR

Shigihara, Hayato SR Ahia, Joseph SO

23.91 49.48 50.9123.95

25.28 52.23 23.21 48.64

AKSK6 3:22.19 QUAL

Kruse, Kaeo SR Rosario, Hoano SR

Sawai, Kanoa FR Libed, Braysen SR

23.96 49.81 50.6323.89

23.73 50.02 24.54 51.73

AKAUA7 3:25.32 QUAL

Young, Riley SR Machorek, Jack SO

Safford, Zachary SO Fairbanks, Saber SR

24.77 52.30 50.2423.88

23.86 49.25 24.88 53.53

AHPA8 3:25.85 QUAL

Collazo Olmos, Andres JR Alt, Tyler C JR

Duggan, Michael JR Evans, Jackson JR

24.70 52.07 52.0224.90

24.02 50.94 23.70 50.82

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:06.69 2013* KS-Kapalama

K. Naone, K. Kaleoaloha, K. Ai, R. Stack

QUAL State Qualifying3:58.89

Meet Qualifying:  3:58.89

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUN1 3:16.88 QUAL

Bosworth, Ethan FR Kawakami, Tyler FR

Gaughan, Jake SO Hampton, Michael J SR

24.54 51.08 46.8222.45

23.55 50.31 22.78 48.67

AMPI2 3:18.16 QUAL

Sloan, Dawson JR Sandvold, Noah SR

Hayakawa, Allen SO Petrides, Michael FR

23.19 47.93 51.2624.52

24.05 50.00 23.14 48.97

AMS3 3:20.36 QUAL

Lee, Keenan JR Kippen, Jacob JR

Mao, M.J. JR Zhi, Albert JR

25.16 52.74 54.0425.54

23.13 47.74 21.51 45.84

AKSK4 3:22.76 QUAL

Kruse, Kaeo SR Sawai, Kanoa FR

Rosario, Hoano SR Libed, Braysen SR

23.86 49.41 50.4724.28

23.78 50.81 24.64 52.07

AKALAN5 3:25.41 QUAL

Hwang, DongJin JR Sloggett, Chad SR

Sellner, Nathan N JR Hwang, Dong Hyeon SO

24.94 50.83 51.6323.82

25.26 52.60 24.23 50.35

AROOS6 3:27.10 QUAL

Croll, Alex JR Shigihara, Hayato SR

Ahia, Joseph SO Wada, Reimon FR

24.23 50.17 53.3425.57

24.49 51.69 24.71 51.90

AHPA7 3:27.22 QUAL

Collazo Olmos, Andres JR Alt, Tyler C JR

Duggan, Michael JR Evans, Jackson JR

24.77 52.56 53.3425.15

23.97 51.23 23.58 50.09
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Preliminaries ...   (#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AKAUA8 3:27.35 QUAL

Young, Riley SR Machorek, Jack SO

Safford, Zachary SO Fairbanks, Saber SR

25.32 52.86 50.8923.97

49.50 24.90 54.10

ASH9 3:31.19 QUAL

Altman, Destin SO Lingenfelder, Owen SO

Kuiper, Jacob SO Kresge, Dylan SO

24.74 52.07 54.8125.61

25.26 52.96 23.69 51.35

AWAIK10 3:31.97 QUAL

Poppas, Ben JR Kimura, Noah JR

Uekawa, Teddy SR Peng, Felix JR

25.63 52.73 55.6026.34

24.89 51.85 24.98 51.79

AKAI11 3:33.27 QUAL

Collins, Jeffrey JR Takahashi, Jarrett FR

Carlson, Noah SO Ikegami, Chad SO

24.35 51.20 52.9525.44

24.26 50.88 26.64 58.24

ALJA12 3:35.17 QUAL

Dunlap, Maxwell JR Bittick, Joshua SR

Barton, Nate SO Schaefer, Grant SO

25.75 53.61 52.9325.32

25.57 53.10 25.82 55.53

AMILI13 3:37.65 QUAL

Lee, Alexander JR Bernal, Jett SO

Camacho, Steven FR Piansay, Jericho SR

25.85 53.62 55.1925.62

26.06 57.06 24.55 51.78

AKS-H14 3:44.53 QUAL

Fujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani SREnriques, Addie JR

Cootey, Jackson C JR Benioni, Kena K SR

26.24 54.96 57.2126.42

26.44 57.04 26.10 55.32

ABALD15 3:45.55 QUAL

Strand, Alexander SO Ooka, Josh FR

Turnbull, Gunnar SR Buenrostro Gallimore, Bernardo SO

27.09 55.10 57.2626.09

26.08 56.58 26.65 56.61

AMOA16 3:48.34 QUAL

Tse, Tyler SR Venus, Micah FR

Quinones, Adrian SO Van, Nicholas H SO

29.76 1:04.91 56.6827.02

25.27 53.38 25.46 53.37

ACAST17 3:48.43 QUAL

Schenk, Michael SR Ell, Ryan SR

Brandt, Aaron SR Schenk, Ryan FR

25.94 54.91 59.2727.53

27.75 59.68 25.50 54.57

AHAN18 3:48.81 QUAL

Kubota, Naoto SO Acosta, Luis SO

Hulsebosch, Daniel JR Yee, Kainoa FR

25.51 55.11 1:01.6228.83

27.67 58.33 25.52 53.75

AIS19 3:48.85 QUAL

Willliams, Akira FR Scherer, Henry FR

Goldberg, Sam SR Evans, Jackson SO

23.88 49.91 57.8127.17

30.50 1:05.04 25.36 56.09

AKHS20 3:50.94 QUAL

Phung, Kai SR Dooley, Kirkham SR

Takahashi, Peter SR Naka'ahiki-Bourgeois, Kash SR

26.62 55.73 59.3828.46

28.43 59.83 26.41 56.00

AIOL--- DQ

Declared false start

AWHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Tanabe, Trek T SO Houser, Robert E SO

Hutchinson, Paul E SR Merlander, Jason D FR

25.93 54.03 58.4828.26

29.92 1:04.34 26.91 58.37

AKAP--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Panui, Pakela JR Souza-DeBlake, Makua SR

Souza-DeBlake, Mikala SR White, Justin SR

28.88 59.33 57.2127.55

27.28 57.85 26.60 54.26


